
 

   

 

 

 
 

 

 

   

 

 

PERCHE TELESCOPIQUE

ACIER VERNI

Référence Désignation
Poids

Kg
Code Barre

8490_2010

8490_1310

Perche Télescopique Acier Verni 
1,15 - 2,00 mètres

Perche Télescopique Acier Verni 
0,80 - 1,30 mètres

10

10

4013307301660

4013307301653

0,595

0,610

Embout conique 

Conçu pour monture à poignée creuse 

Acier verni

Système de blocage rapide par rotation

   
 

CIRET France
11 rue du Cerf
67350 UBERACH - Val de Moder

Tél. : 03 88 07 82 00
Fax : 03 88 07 82 05

Site Internet : 
E-mail : 

www.ciret.fr
info@ciret.fr


	Page 1

